
£4.85

MENUMENU
A toasted English Muffin with your choice of filling.

Egg (V)
Bacon
Sausage or Plant-Based Sausage (VE)
Bacon & Egg
Sausage & Egg
Plant-Based Sausage & Egg (V)

£3.30
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

BREAKFAST MUFFINS BREAKFAST PANCAKES 
Four fluffy pancakes with your choice of topping.

Natural Yoghurt & Berry Compote (V)
Crispy Bacon & Maple Syrup
Nutella (V)
Nutella & Banana (V)

£3.80
£4.30
£4.30
£4.50

GOURMET BURGERS

The  Megaburger   
Two beef  patties, cheese, bacon, onion rings,
BBQ sauce

The  Meatless Megaburger (VE)
Two plant-based ‘beef’ patties, double
vegan cheese

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

The  Frango   
Piri -piri chicken breast, jalapeño peppers,
piri-piri mayo, lettuce

The  Plant-Based Frango (VE)  
Vegan buttermilk style ‘chicken’ jalapeño
peppers, piri-piri mayo, lettuce

The  Korean Chicken   
Crispy chicken coated in a spicy, sticky 
Korean sauce, kimchi slaw, lettuce

CLASSIC BURGERS
Classic  Beef   
Juicy beef patty, lettuce

£6.25

£5.85

£5.00

SMASH BURGERS

Classic  Cheese  Smash    
Two premium smashed beef patties, double
cheese

Double  Bacon  Smash     
Two premium smashed beef patties, double
crispy bacon, double cheese

The Triple Smash 
Three premium smashed beef patties,
double crispy bacon, triple cheese

£8.00

£9.00

£11.00

EXTRAS
£2.25
£1.65
£1.00
£0.60
£0.60
£0.60

Fries (VE)
Onion Rings (VE)
Bacon 
Cheese (V)
Vegan Cheese (VE)
Sauce 
(BBQ, Piri Piri Sauce, Piri Piri Mayo, Spicy Honey)

SHAKESSHAKES

The Classics
Vanilla (V), Chocolate (V) or Strawberry (V)  

Classic milkshakes made with cow’s milk or soya
milk and topped with dairy-free squirty cream.

Mungo’s Shakes
Oreo Cookie (V), Lotus Biscoff (V), Maltesers (V)

£8.00

£8.00

Cheeseburger   
Juicy beef patty, lettuce, cheese

Classic  Chicken Burger
Crispy chicken,  lettuce

Plant-Based ‘Chicken’  (VE)
Vegan buttermilk style ‘chicken’, lettuce

Plant-Based ‘Beef ‘ (VE) 
Plant-based ‘beef’ patty, lettuce

£5.85

£6.25

£4.00

£4.50

SMOOTHIESSMOOTHIES
Berry-Go-Round (VE)
Strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, orange juice

Pash ‘N’ Shoot (VE)   
Passion fruit, pineapple, mango, orange juice

The Big 5 (VE)  
Pineapple, mango, kiwi, strawberry, apple juice

Melon Refresher (VE)   
Melon, strawberry, mango, apple juice

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Served in a glazed bun with a side of fries. Thin and crispy beef patties, served in a glazed bun
with a side of fries.

Served in a glazed bun with a side of fries.

OPENING 
HOURS

MONDAY - FRIDAY

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please speak to a member of staff. 
(V) - Vegetarian, (VE) - Vegan 

LUNCH/DINNER SERVED 12PM - 9PM
BREAKFAST SERVED  9AM - 11AM


