

£8.00



BREAKFAST MUFFINS

A toasted English Muffin with your choice of filling.

Egg (V)	£3.30
Bacon	£3.50
Sausage or Plant-Based Sausage (VE)	£3.50
Bacon & Egg	£3.80
Sausage & Egg	£3.80
Plant-Based Sausage & Egg (V)	£3.80

BREAKFAST PANCAKES

Four fluffy pancakes with your choice of topping.

Natural Yoghurt & Berry Compote (V)	£3.80
Crispy Bacon & Maple Syrup	£4.30
Nutella (V)	£4.30
Nutella & Banana (V)	£4.50

GOURMET BURGERS

Served in a glazed bun with a side of fries.

oci vedini d graned ban with a bide or in eco.	
The Megaburger Two beef patties, cheese, bacon, onion rings, BBQ sauce	£8.00
The Meatless Megaburger (VE) Two plant-based 'beef' patties, double vegan cheese	£8.00
The Frango Piri-piri chicken breast, jalapeño peppers, piri-piri mayo, lettuce	£8.00
The Plant-Based Frango (VE)	£8.00

CLASSIC BURGERS

Vegan buttermilk style 'chicken' jalapeno

Crispy chicken coated in a spicy, sticky

Korean sauce, kimchi slaw, lettuce

peppers, piri-piri mayo, lettuce

The Korean Chicken

Served in a glazed bun with a side of fries.	
Classic Beef Juicy beef patty, lettuce	£5.00
Cheeseburger Juicy beef patty, lettuce, cheese	£6.25
Classic Chicken Burger Crispy chicken, lettuce	£5.85
Plant-Based 'Chicken' (VE) Vegan buttermilk style 'chicken', lettuce	£5.85
Plant-Based 'Beef' (VE) Plant-based 'beef' patty, lettuce	£6.25

EXTRAS	
Fries (VE)	£2.25
Onion Rings (VE)	£1.65
Bacon	£1.00
Cheese (V)	£0.60
Vegan Cheese (VE)	£0.60
Sauce	£0.60
(BBQ, Piri Piri Sauce, Piri Piri Mayo, Spicy Honey)	

SMASH BURGERS

Thin and crispy beef patties, served in a glazed bun with a side of fries.

Classic Cheese Smash Two premium smashed beef patties, double cheese	£8.00
Double Bacon Smash Two premium smashed beef patties, double crispy bacon, double cheese	£9.00
The Triple Smash Three premium smashed beef patties, double crispy bacon, triple cheese	£11.00

SHAKES

Classic milkshakes made with cow's milk or soya milk and topped with dairy-free squirty cream.

The Classics Vanilla (V), Chocolate (V) or Strawberry (V)	£4.00
Mungo's Shakes Oreo Cookie (V), Lotus Biscoff (V), Maltesers (V)	£4.50

SMOOTHIES £3.50 Berry-Go-Round (VE) Strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, orange juice Pash 'N' Shoot (VE) £3.50 Passion fruit, pineapple, mango, orange juice £3.50 The Big 5 (VE) Pineapple, mango, kiwi, strawberry, apple juice £3.50 Melon Refresher (VE) Melon, strawberry, mango, apple juice

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY - FRIDAY BREAKFAST SERVED 9AM - 11AM LUNCH/DINNER SERVED 12PM - 9PM